2028 at a rent passing of £340,000 per annum (£11.95 per sq ft).‌

Guaranteed by the ‌strong covenant of Pentland Group Ltd.‌

High level of tenant capex ‌demonstrating long term

commitment.‌

Prominent 2.14 acre freehold site in an ‌established commercial‌

‌location.‌

Offers sought in excess of £2,560,000 (Two Million, Five Hundred and

Sixty thousand pounds) reflecting a  Net Initial Yield of 12.48% after

purchaser’s costs of 6.39% and a low capital value of £90 per sq ft.

12 
Colima Avenue FOR SALE

High yielding regional HQ opportunity 

SR5 3XB

The subject property is located on Colima Avenue;